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Holy Cross 

Girls Basketball 

 

2023-24 Grade 6 Competition Schedule 
 

# Date Time Location/Opponent Result 

1 Monday, November 13 5:45pm v. Emmanuel-St. Michael (Fort Wayne)  

2 Wednesday, November 15 5:45pm @ Concordia (Fort Wayne)  

3 Monday, November 20 5:45pm v. St. Vincent de Paul (Fort Wayne)  

4 Monday, December 11 5:45pm v Central Lutheran (New Haven)  

5 Thursday, December 14 4:30om v. St. John the Baptist (New Haven)  

6 Monday, January 8 5:45pm v. Suburban Bethlehem (Fort Wayne)  

7 Thursday, January 11 5:00pm @ Blackhawk Christian  

8 Tuesday, January 16 6:15pm v Canterbury   

9 Wednesday, January 17 5:45pm v. St. Charles  

10 Monday, January 22 5:30pm @ St. Louis Academy  

11     

12     

 

Emmanuel-St. Michael Eagle Invitational Tournament - Fort Wayne, IN 

Friday, January 12 TBD First Round  

Saturday, January 13 TBD Second Round  

Sunday, January 14 TBD Finals  

 

DJ Honeick Hoopfest @ Concordia Lutheran School - Fort Wayne, IN 

Friday, January 26 TBD First Round  



 

Saturday, January 27 TBD Semifinals  

Sunday, January 28 TBD Championship  

 


